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EGLO

82809
SENDO

General Information

Article:
Lighting Type:
Collection:
EAN Code:
Dimensions
Depth:

Height:
Overhang:
Weight:
lluminant
Socket:
Illuminant:
Delivery:

Max. Wattage:
Suitable for:

Material & Colour
Enclosure Material:

Enclosure Colour:

82809

wall luminaire
Basic - shelf
9002759828097

120 mm
330 mm
150 mm
0.45 kg

E14
E14
excl.
1x 60W
A++-E

aluminium
brushed aluminium

Glass / Shade Material: fabric

Glass / Shade Colour:

Functionality
Switch:

Technical Information

Protection Rating:
Protection Class:
Line Voltage:
Operation Voltage:
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beige

cord-switch

IP20
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220-240V,50/60Hz
220-240V,50/60Hz
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